BUFFALO CITY METROPOLITAN MUNICIPALITY

FORMAL TENDERS AWARDED IN JUNE 2016

CONTRACT NUMBER

ED388

DESCRIPTION

MV/LV Reticulation for 500 house
service connections in Potsdam Unit

DATE ADVERTISED

04.08.2015

DATE CLOSED

21.08.2015

BAC NUMBER

BAC 80/16

DATE AWARDED AWARDED TO

07.06.2016 Edison Power Electrical (Pty) Ltd

TENDER PRICE

R 4 632 237.14

TOTAL POINTS SCORE

99.00

BBBEE POINTS

9.00

LOCALITY

NO

BRAND NAME

N/A

REASON FOR AWARD

Highest Points Scorer

B

BCMM/DES/PMU/RDS/1378/1/2014

BCMM/DES/PMU/RDS/1378/2/2014

BCMM/DES/PMU/RDS/1378/3/2014

ED 391

3105

Upgrading of Mdantsane Roads to
surfaced standards - Phase 3 -
Cluster 1

Upgrading of Mdantsane Roads to
surfaced standards - Phase 3 -
Cluster 2

Upgrading of Mdantsane Roads to
surfaced standards - Phase 3 -
Cluster 3

MV/LV reticulation and 700 house
connections for Mdantsane - Linge,
Dacawa,Velwano and
Masimbambane

Supply and Delivery of Plant - Soil
Compactors,smooth drum
rollers,padfoot rollers,and motor
construction graders

01.09.2015

01.09.2015

01.09.2015

13.10.2015

29.01.2016

06.10.2015

06.10.2015

06.10.2015

13.11.2016

01.03.2016

BAC 78/16

BAC 78/16

BAC 78/16

BAC 88/16

BAC 87/16

HLProperties t/a Gorogang Plant

23.06.2016 .
Hire

23.06.2016 Down Touch Investments

23.06.2016 Nyoni Projects (Pty) Ltd

CDR Electrical t/a Sisonke Power

27.06.2016 Projects

27.06.2016

R 136 667 544.53

R 128 745 195.48

R 127 173 993.61

R 7575 253.73

99.00

99.00

99.00

99.00

9.00

9.00

9.00

9.00

NO

NO

NO

YES

Development

R 4 431 336.61 90.00 0.00
Barloworld Equipment (Pty) Ltd YES
R 16 658 928.16 90.00 0.00
Topaz Sky Trading 298 (Pty) Ltd
t/a Themba Enterprise R 5005 242.00 90.00 0.00 NO

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Highest Points Scorer

Highest Points Scorer

Highest Points Scorer

Highest Points Scorer

Highest points scorers




